Stoody Industrial & Welding Supply, Inc. – Headquarters San Diego (619) 234-6750 WWW.STOODYIND.COM
SEED/HEED Refills #AIR-HEED $7.50 ea
Paintball Refills #AIR-PAINT $10.00 ea
9”
 51”
7”
18.5”
7”
 23”
5.5”
18.5”
 33”
7” 7”
 43”
56”
9.25”
Gas & Cylinder Cross Reference Numbers / Prices
Cylinder
Style
Gas Part Number GAS
Price Ea.
Empty Cylinder Part Number
Industrial cylinders are not shown – Not SCBA & SCUBA
RANGE cf
 NSN's 1/Stoody Part # NSN's Stoody Part # Price ea.
20  Refill Only AIR-20CF $13.25 - CALL CALL Varies ABC
50 (55) Refill Only AIR-55CF $14.25 - CALL CALL Varies ABC
80
(Incl. SCBA/SCUBA
fills up to 3000 psi)
AIR-80CF $15.00  - CALL CALL Varies BCD
80+
(*For SCBA/SCUBA
fills over 3000 psi)
AIR-80SCBA $15.50 - CALL   CALL Varies F+
110 Refill Only AIR-110CF $16.50 - CAIR-110 $212.50  100 - 110 2015
125  Refill Only AIR-125CF $18.50 - CAIR-125 $218.75 111 - 125 2265
200 Refill Only AIR-200CF $29.50  - CAIR-C200 $243.75  180 - 210 1800
200 1/Refill w/Services EXAIR-200CF $30.50 - See above - 180 - 210 1800
220 6830001690774 Refill   AIR-220CF $31.50 - CAIR-C220 $255.00 211 - 220 2015
250  6830012642660   8120002828075            230 2265
250 Refill Only AIR-250CF $32.50 - CAIR-250 $265.00 221 - 275 2265
300
6830005378718 Refill
6830014311149 Refill
AIR-300CF $34.00
8120013291500
8120006911503
CAIR-300 $325.00 280 - 330 D
3500 Refill Only AIR-3500CF $55.00 - CAIR-3500 $695.00 370- 400 F
6000 Refill Only AIR-6000CF $65.00 - CAIR-6000 $1,250.00 450- 500 6000
 2/ In psi column: A = 1800 psi; B = 2015 psi; C = 2265 psi; D = 2300/2400 psi; E =3000 psi; F =3500/3600 psi; G =4500 psi; H =6,000 psi.
 psi 2/
THIS
PAGE